
POSEY TRACE SUBD     LOT 4
OR 303 P 191 OR 545 P 229/230
OR 600 P 322

SMALL CATHERINE
7 SHADOW OAK CIRCLE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-076-296-10245-B04

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
5 10
000 1.00/

12/10/2019 FRAK
12/10/2019 FRAK 12/10/2019 FRAK

12/10/2019 FRAK 0.54 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

175,501
5,950
35,000

216,451
65,262

151,189
HX HB 50,000

101,189
216,451

0

218,989

1354/0583 4/08/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMALL CHRISTIAN DANIE

SMALL CATHERINE M

0791/0785 4/22/2009 WD Q I 01 197,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEBB DOROTHY & WILLIA

SMALL CHRISTIAN & C
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5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB LN 4 & 5

5 YR PRCL CH, PU CORR DIMENS XFOB LN 1 & 2

ADD PH# 766.9953

CORR % OF EXW, CHG FLOOR & EYB, NEW TRAV

2009390 ENCLOSE GARAGE-CO 0 05/12/2009

2008652 ELEC TO UTL 0 07/28/2008

2008623 UTL BLDG 0 07/17/2008

32666 SFD/SEP 0 11/15/2004

2010HX Base Yr

7 SHADOW OAK CIR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,949 114.2000 108.49 211,447 2005 2006 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1891

BAS 1,450 100 2005 1,450 130,568

BAS 441 100 2009 441 39,711

FOP 166 30 2005 50 4,503

PTO 153 5 2005 8 720

2,210 1,949 175,501

BAS=[YR=2005] W26 PTO=[YR=2005] E17 N9 W17 S9$ W9 S41 E10 S4
E8 N5 E17 BAS=[YR=2009] W17 S12 FOP=[YR=2005] N7 W8 N4 W10
S11 E18$ S9 E21 N21 W4$ N40$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 64 16 1,024.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 1,475

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 18 7 126.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 181

3 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 14 32 448.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2008 2008 3 34 914

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 173.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2018 2018 3 95 2,465

5 0080 4' CHAINLI 0 100 0 0 88.00 LF 13.00 13.00 100 2018 2018 3 80 915

5,950

1 000100 C SFR 100 96.00 246.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


